
DAY DATE OPPONENT LEVEL HOME/AWAY TIME(S)

Tues-Sat 11/28/23 - 12/2/23 Warsaw Tournament V Away TBA

Fri 12/8/2023 Wheatland JV/V HOME 6:00 PM

Tues 12/12/2023 Buffalo V HOME 7:30 PM

Sat 12/16/2023 Halfway @ OCHC Shootout V Weaubleau TBA

Tues 12/19/2023 Adrian JV/V Away 6:00 PM

Mon-Thu 12/26/23 - 12/29/23 Blue & Gold Tournament V Springfield TBA

Tues 1/2/2024 Lincoln JV/V Away 6:00 PM

Thurs 1/4/2024 El Dorado Springs JV/V Away 6:00 PM

Mon-Sat 1/8/24 - 1/13/24 Skyline Tournament V HOME TBA

Mon-Thu 1/15/24 - 1/18/24 El Dorado Springs JV Tournament JV Away TBA

Fri 1/19/2024 Butler JV/V HOME 6:00 PM

Mon-Fri 1/22/24 - 1/26/24 Conway Tournament V Away TBA

Mon 1/29/2024 Stoutland JV/V Away 6:00 PM

Fri 2/2/2024 Fair Grove* JV/V HOME 6:00 PM

Tues 2/6/2024 Forsyth* JV/V Away 6:00 PM

Fri 2/9/2024 Strafford* JV/V HOME 6:00 PM

Tues 2/13/2024 Conway JV/V HOME 6:00 PM

Fri 2/16/2024 Clever* JV/V HOME 6:00 PM

Sat-Sat 2/17/24 - 2/24/24 District Tournament V TBA TBA

* Mid-Lakes Conference game Printed on 5/30/2023
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